
Ocean City Boardwalk Trams 

2020 Holidays, Holiday 
Weekends & Special Events 

On dates listed below Ocean City Boardwalk Trams begin operating at  
10 a.m., weather permitting; The 11 a.m. to 4 p.m. $8 Unlimited Tram Ride 
Pass is not available for sale or use; Free Tram passage for Ocean City 
Resident Senior Bus Pass holders is not permitted, however, $1 off the $4 
regular Tram fare is available. 
 
 

Springfest: Thursday, May 7 thru Sunday, May 10 
 

Memorial Day Weekend: Saturday, May 23 thru Monday, May 25 
 

OC Air Show: Saturday, June 13 thru Sunday, June 14 
 

July 4th: Saturday, July 4 
 

Labor Day Weekend: Saturday, September 5 thru Monday, September 7 
 

Sunfest – Thursday, October 1 thru Sunday, October 4 
 

 
On all other operating dates Ocean City Boardwalk Trams operate from 11 
a.m. to 12 a.m., weather permitting; The $8 Unlimited Tram Ride Pass is 
available for sale and same-day-use between 11 a.m. and 4 p.m.; Ocean City 
Resident Senior Bus Pass holders are eligible for free Tram passage between 
11 a.m and 4 pm; After 4 p.m. Ocean City Resident Senior Bus Pass holders are 
entitled to $1 off the $4 regular Tram fare.     
 
For additional information regarding Ocean City Transportation services, 
schedules and fares visit www.oceancitymd.gov or call 410-723-1606 / 410-
723-2174 
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